VIRGINIA ANTI-SHARIAH TASK FORCE

Call the Board of Supervisors Right Now!
Sign-Up To Testify at the ISA Hearing on Monday, July 13

Monday, July 13 is the date of the final Board of Supervisors hearing on the radical Islamic Saudi
Academy’s huge expansion plan here in Fairfax County.

Fairfax County politicians are ducking the responsibility they swore in their oath of office to
“support the Constitution of the United States” by claiming that they are restricted to enforcing zon-
ing laws.

Children now being taught at the ISA are being indoctrinated in Anti-American, Anti-Semitic and
Anti-Christian ideology so that they will be prepared to be the radical Islamists of the future.

Please call and e-mail the Board of Supervisors right now and tell them that what is going on inside
the radical Saudi academy is much more important than the traffic problems the expansion is sure to
create.

WHEN: WHAT YOU CAN DO:
ISA hearing 6 p.m. Sign-up to testify at the hearing.
Monday, July 13, 2009 You can either:
o Call the Clerk’s office at 703-324-3151
WHERE: e Sign-up online
12000 Government Center Parkway https:www. fairfaxcounty.gov/bosclerk/
Fairfax, VA 22035 speaker_bos.htm

Tell the Supervisors to vote “NO” on the radical ISA

Braddock District

Supervisor John Cook Dranesville District

Phone: 703-425-9300 Springfield District Supervisor John W. Foust

braddock@fairfaxcounty.gov Supervisor Pat Herrity Phone: 703-356-0551
Phone: 703-451-8873 dranesville@fairfaxcounty.gov

Mason District springfield@fairfaxcounty.gov

Supervisor Penelope A. Gross Hunter Mill District

Phone: 703-256-7717 Sully District Supervisor Cathy Hudgins

mason@fairfaxcounty.gov Supervisor Michael R. Frey Phone: 703-478-0283
Phone: 703-814-7100 hntrmill@fairfaxcounty.gov

Mount Vernon District sully@fairfaxcounty.gov

Supervisor Gerry Hyland Lee District

Phone: 703-780-7518 County Chairman Sharon Bulova Supervisor Jeff McKay

mtvernon@fairfaxcounty.gov Phone: 703-324-2321 Phone: 703-971-6262
sally.tomlin@fairfaxcounty.gov leedist@fairfaxcounty.gov

Providence District
Supervisor Linda Q. Smyth
Phone: 703-560-6946
provdist@fairfaxcounty.gov

For further information contact: jameslafferty@usa.net




